International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje

Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 19 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
21.10.2018 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04  Dubocica 2636 658 Q
2. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 PFM 2703 610 Q
3. GADEA, loana 02 CSA Steaua 2705 609 Q
4. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 PFM 2720 599 Q
5. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 2795 552 Q
6. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 28.08 544 Q
7. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 28.19 538 Q
8. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 2853 519 Q
9. GAJIK, Marija 02 Pk Beta Sharks 28.74 507 R
10. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 29.10 489 R
11. PETRACHE, Maria 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 29.13 487
12. ZEQIRI, Eda 04  SC STEP PRISTINA 29.25 481
13. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03  Proleter 29.29 479
14. STOILIJKOVSKI, Lena 06  Proleter 29.56 466
15. SCORTEA, Ecaterina 03 CSA Steaua 29.69 460
16. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 29.88 451
17. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 30.49 425
18. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 31.21 39
19. JANESKA, Jana 03 PFM 31.24 395
20. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT 31.37 390
21. OPREA, Ana Maria 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 3139 389
22. POEMA, Tara 02 SC STEP PRISTINA 31.56 383
23. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 PFM 31.79 375
24. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 PFM 32.08 365
25. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 PKVARDAR 32.74 343
26. GANIU, Hyrie 03 SCILIRIDA 33.07 333
27. BUDIMA, Era 07 SC STEP PRISTINA 33.10 332
28. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 SCILIRIDA 33.35 325
29. ZHUGOLLI, Era 01 SCILIRIDA 3346 321
30. MECA, Kaltra 08 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 33.66 316
31. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PKKARPOS 33.78 312
32. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 Pk Beta Sharks 33.85 310
33. BEQIRI, Jona 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 3401 306
34. PAVLESKA, Jana 02 Pk Beta Sharks 34.04 305
35. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 Pk Beta Sharks 3419 301
36. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Pk Delfin 34.25 300
37. DIMITRIEVSKA, Angela 04 PFM 3446 294
38. BEIQI, Hana 08 KN H20 PRISTINA 35.96 259
39. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 KASTRIOTI 35.99 258
TODOROVSKA, Teodora 04 PFM 35.99 258
41. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 3743 229
42. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 PFM 3758 227
43. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Pk Beta Sharks 37.64 226
44. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Pk Beta Sharks 38.03 219
45, |LIESKA, Jana 09 PFM 38,59 209
46. KJURCINSKA, Bisera 04  PK Delfin Kumanovo 38.65 208
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 19, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank
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MUKA, Liana
MARKOVIC, Jovana
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
NAUMOVSKA, Iva
MITROVIKJ, Jovana
MISINI, Dea

STOJANOVSKA, Teodora

KOTEVSKA, Ana
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
NANEVSKA, Mia
SHALA, Riga
VELKOVA, Emilija
MILEVSKA, Mia
VESELINOVA, Anja
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
MICKOSKA, Anja
GJORGIEVSKA, Jana

STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela

SILJANOVSKA, Milica
KELANI, Learta
STEPANOVSKA, Mila
RAUFI, Sena
STOJKOVSKA, Snezana
ILOSKA, Teodora
TRAJKOVSKA, Moni
TRAJANOVIKJ, Nina
BLAZEVSKA, Mila
BEKIRI, Sara
ZVRCINOVA, Mila
MIHAJLOVSKA, Jana
HRISTOVA, Jana
BUDJAKOVSKA, Teona
KIRSTEN, Petak
PAVLOVIKJ, Danila

YOB 2000 - 2001
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MITIC, Jovana
ZHUGOLLI, Era

YOB 2002 - 2003
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JANEVSKA, Ana
GADEA, loana
TRIVIC, Elena
GAJIK, Marija
OBRADOQVIC, Iva
CVETKOVIC, Danica
SCORTEA, Ecaterina
JAKIMOVSKI, Anja
JANESKA, Jana

YB
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09
09
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01
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02
02
02
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TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI
Pk Beta Sharks
Vardar2018

Pk Beta Sharks

PK Delfin Kumanovo
KASTRIOTI

PFM

PK JUG BITOLA

PK MLADOST

PK KARPOS

KN H20 PRISTINA
PFEM

Pk Beta Sharks

VIP RABOTNICKI

PK MLADOST

PK ZVEZDA SKOPJE
TRIOGY RACING
PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT
Pk Beta Sharks

SC ILIRIDA

VIP RABOTNICKI
AQUA PRO

Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks

PK MLADOST

PK Delfin Kumanovo
Pk Beta Sharks

PK KARPOS

Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks
AQUA PRO

PK OLIMPIK BITOLA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Nis 2005
SC ILIRIDA

PFM

CSA Steaua
Olymp, BL

Pk Beta Sharks
Dubocica
Proleter

CSA Steaua
PK Sparta

PFEM

Time Pts
3890 204
3894 204
3896 203
4046 182
4084 176
4092 175
4196 163
42.74 154
4325 149
4371 144
4379 143
4438 137
4456 136
46.56 119
4718 114
4881 103
4910 101
49.31 100
49.43 99
49.52 99
50.54 93
50.92 91
51.12 90
54.18 75
55.13 71
56.48 66
58.03 61
58.65 59
59.97 55

1:00.67 53
1:03.16 47
1:03.91 46
1:07.24 39
1:26.93 18

2853 519 Q
3346 321
27.03 610 Q
2705 609 Q
2795 552 Q
2874 507 R
29.10 489 R
29.29 479
29.69 460
3049 425
31.24 395
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 19, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank

10.
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14.
15.

POEMA, Tara
ILIEVA, Izabel
BOZINOVSKA, Lina
GANIU, Hyrie
PAVLESKA, Jana
ALIDEMI, Adea

YOB 2004 - 2005
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STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia

SHABANI, Fjorda
KREMENOVIC, Sara
PETRACHE, Maria
ZEQIRI, Eda

OPREA, Ana Maria
ZHUGOLLLI, Elona
SIMOVSKA, Melanija
DIMITRIEVSKA, Angela
TODOROVSKA, Teodora
KJURCINSKA, Bisera
MISINI, Dea
STEPANOVSKA, Mila
RAUFI, Sena

YOB 2006 - 2007
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STOILJKOVSKI, Lena
MILKOVSKA, Jana
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
KITANOVIK, Iva
BUDIMA, Era
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
BEQIRI, Jona
NAUMOVSKA, Teodora
PETROVIC, Andrea
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
NAUMOVSKA, Iva
MITROVIKJ, Jovana
KOTEVSKA, Ana
SHALA, Riga

KELANI, Learta

2008 and younger

oukrwbdpE

MECA, Kaltra
TANASKOSKA, Katja
BEIQI, Hana
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
KARALIEVA, Anja

YB

02
03
02
03
02
03
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06
06
07
07
07
06
06
07
07
07
07
06
06
07
06

08
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09
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08

SC STEP PRISTINA
PFM

PK VARDAR

SC ILIRIDA

Pk Beta Sharks
KASTRIOTI

Dubocica

PFM

SC STEP PRISTINA
Olymp, BL

Aqua Team Sports Club
SC STEP PRISTINA
Aqua Team Sports Club
SC ILIRIDA

PK KARPOS

PFM

PFM

PK Delfin Kumanovo
KASTRIOTI

VIP RABOTNICKI
AQUA PRO

Proleter

Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks
PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT
PFEM

SC STEP PRISTINA
Pk Beta Sharks

SC STEP PRISTINA
Pk Beta Sharks
PFEM

Vardar2018

Pk Beta Sharks

PK Delfin Kumanovo
PK JUG BITOLA

KN H20 PRISTINA
SC ILIRIDA

TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI
Pk Delfin

KN H20 PRISTINA

SWC Orion

Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks

Time

31.56
32.08
32.74
33.07
34.04
35.99

26.36
27.20
28.08
28.19
29.13
29.25
31.39
33.35
33.78
34.46
35.99
38.65
40.92
50.54
50.92

29.56
29.88
3121
31.37
31.79
33.10
33.85
34.01
34.19
37.58
38.96
40.46
40.84
42.74
43.79
49.52

33.66
34.25
35.96
37.43
37.64
38.03

Pts

383
365
343
333
305
258

658
599
544
538
487
481
389
325
312
294
258
208
175

93

91

466
451
396
390
375
332
310
306
301
227
203
182
176
154
143

99

316
300
259
229
226
219
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 19, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 2008 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
7. ILIESKA, Jana 09 PFM 38,59 209
8. MUKA, Liana 09 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 38.90 204
9. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Pk Beta Sharks 3894 204

10. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PFM 4196 163
11. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK MLADOST 4325 149
12. NANEVSKA, Mia 08 PK KARPOS 4371 144
13. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 PFM 4438 137
14. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Pk Beta Sharks 44,56 136
15. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 VIP RABOTNICKI 46,56 119
16. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK MLADOST 4718 114
17. MICKOSKA, Anja 09 PK ZVEZDA SKOPJE 4881 103
18. GJORGIEVSKA, Jana 09 TRIOGY RACING 49,10 101
19. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09 PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT 49,31 100
20. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 Pk Beta Sharks 49.43 99
21. STOJKOVSKA, Snezana 10 Pk Beta Sharks 51.12 90
22. ILOSKA, Teodora 09 Pk Beta Sharks 54.18 75
23. TRAJKOVSKA, Moni 09 PK MLADOST 55.13 71
24. TRAJANOVIKJ, Nina 09  PK Delfin Kumanovo 56.48 66
25. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 Pk Beta Sharks 58.03 61
26. BEKIRI, Sara 09 PK KARPOS 58.65 59
27. ZVRCINOVA, Mila 09 Pk Beta Sharks 59.97 55
28. MIHAJLOVSKA, Jana 09 Pk Beta Sharks 1:00.67 53
29. HRISTOVA, Jana 08 AQUAPRO 1:03.16 47
30. BUDJAKOVSKA, Teona 12 PKOLIMPIK BITOLA 1:03.91 46
31. KIRSTEN, Petak 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:07.24 39
32. PAVLOVIKJ, Danila 11  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:26.93 18
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